District: SD13

Field

District
Population
Deviation

% Deviation
White

% White

Black

% Black
Amindian

% Amindian
Asian

% Asian
Hawaiian

% Hawaiian
Other

% Other
Hispanic Origin
% Hispanic Origin

Value
SD13

Anan=

199071
679
3.61%
17536
90.08%
187
0.96%
176
0.9%
185
0.95%
12
0.06%
952
4.89%
2732
14.03%



